



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		860256A	2 HOUSING ASSEMBLY-THERMOS	1		
2	22	32803	PLUG-PIPE (3/8 IN.)	2		
3	27	806871	GASKET-THERMOSTAT	1		2
4	27	53045	1 GASKET	1		2
5		807252	2 THERMOSTAT (160 DEG.)	1		
6	23	806922	SLEEVE	1		
7	10	98508	SCREW (3/8-16 X 3 IN.)	2		
8	32	808033	HOSE-THERMOSTAT HOUSING	1		
9	32	808032	HOSE-HOSE EXTENDER TO TRA	1		
10	32	807694	40 HOSE-TRANSMISSION OIL COOL	1		
11	54	815504222	CLAMP-HOSE	6		
12	32	87108	HOSE-THERMOSTAT HOUSING	1		
13	54	815504232	CLAMP	2		
14	32	806635	1 HOSE-THERMOSTAT HOUSING	1		
15	32	807697	HOSE-THERMOSTAT HOUSING	1		
16	54	815504220	CLAMP-HOSE	4		
17	54	47715	CLIP	1		
18	11	29250	NUT (5/16-24)	1		
19		860315A	1 EXTENDER-HOSE	1		
20	22	806608A	1 PLUG-DRAIN	1		
21	25	806609	QUAD RING	1		2
22		48134	BRACKET	1	DESIGN I	
23	54	97862	CLAMP	1	DESIGN I	
24	10	54630	SCREW (5/16-24 X 5/8 IN.)	1	DESIGN I	
25	13	39107	LOCKWASHER (5/16 IN.)	1	DESIGN I	
26	11	22053	NUT (5/16-24)	1	DESIGN I	
27		860418T	BRACKET	1	DESIGN II	
28		860417T	CLAMP	1	DESIGN II	
29	12	35462	WASHER	1	DESIGN II	
30	11	72008	NUT	1	DESIGN II	
-	27	806871A96	GASKET SET-ENGINE OVERHAU	1		